		Moteur de recherche de fiches techniques de composants électroniques
    		   French  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese

AD2S99
EXC
ORDERING GUIDE
Model
Temperature Range
Package Option*
AD2S99AP
–40
°C to +85°C
P-20A
AD2S99BP
–40
°C to +85°C
P-20A
*P = PLCC.
WARNING!
ESD SENSITIVE DEVICE
CAUTION
ESD (electrostatic discharge) sensitive device. Electrostatic charges as high as 4000 V readily
accumulate on the human body and test equipment and can discharge without detection.
Although the AD2S99 features proprietary ESD protection circuitry, permanent damage may
occur on devices subjected to high energy electrostatic discharges. Therefore, proper ESD
precautions are recommended to avoid performance degradation or loss of functionality.
	Numéro de pièce similaire - AD2S99BP
	Fabricant	No de pièce	Fiches technique	Description
Analog Devices
AD2S99BP
320Kb / 8P	   Programmable Oscillator
REV. B
AD2S99BP
351Kb / 9P	   Programmable Oscillator
AD2S99BPZ
320Kb / 8P	   Programmable Oscillator
REV. B
More results
	Description similaire - AD2S99BP
	Fabricant	No de pièce	Fiches technique	Description
Analog Devices
AD2S99
351Kb / 9P	   Programmable Oscillator
ECM Electronics Limited...
EXO-3
123Kb / 2P	   Programmable Oscillator
Analog Devices
AD2S99APZ
320Kb / 8P	   Programmable Oscillator
REV. B
AD2S99BPZ
320Kb / 8P	   Programmable Oscillator
REV. B
AD2S99
320Kb / 8P	   Programmable Oscillator
REV. B
Golledge Electronics Lt...
EXO3C